
11.9.2021
10:00

11.9.2021
13:30

11.9.2021
16:00

12.9.2021
10:00

12.9.2021
12:30

Feld 1
Metronom
U de Cologne

Damen 2. Liga Nord, 
Pool A

U de Cologne
Frizzly Bears

Damen 2. Liga Nord, 
Pool A

Gulls2Sea
Bonobabes

Damen 2. Liga Nord, 
Pool A

Feld 2
Frizzly Bears
Gulls2Sea

Damen 2. Liga Nord, 
Pool A

Metronom
Bonobabes

Damen 2. Liga Nord, 
Pool A

Frizzly Bears
Metronom

Damen 2. Liga Nord, 
Pool A

Feld 1

Bonobabes
U de Cologne

Damen 2. Liga Nord, 
Pool A

U de Cologne
Gulls2Sea

Damen 2. Liga Nord, 
Pool A

Feld 2

Gulls2Sea
Metronom

Damen 2. Liga Nord, 
Pool A

Bonobabes
Frizzly Bears

Damen 2. Liga Nord, 
Pool A
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